VDL Klebeflansch PVC-U 140
mm Klebemuffe 10bar DN125
Grau PN10 Typ A (7018253)

V=L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

DIN Norm

Flansch

Arbeitsdruck

Typ

Maf3

Anschluss

Verpackung

DN

Auflen ¢

Dicke

Loch @

Locher

Grau

PVC-U

DIN 2501

PN10

10 bar

A

140 mm

Klebemuffe

6 St.

125

76 mm

26 mm

23 mm

8

ABMESSUNGEN

@Di-1

140 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



PCD 215 mm

(@) 23 mm
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